
Chargennummer Artikelnummer Varinateninfo Lagerbestand	lfm Rabatt
1GAG31-20263 3M1380.00014 S284	Satin	Autumn 2 -20%
1GAO51-13660 3M1380.00002 G12	Gloss	Black 1,81 -20%
1GAO51-14911 3M1380.00008 G212	Gloss	Black	M 1 -20%
1GAP41-14915 3M1380.00011 M287	Matte	Slate	B 1 -20%
1GAP41-14924 3M1380.00007 M126	Matte	Army	Gr 1 -20%
1GAP41-15367 3M1380.00011 M287	Matte	Slate	B 2 -20%
1GAP42-15956 3M1380.00007 M126	Matte	Army	Gr 2 -20%
1GIT41-16636 3M1380.00016 M221Matte	Charcoa 2,75 -20%
1GIT41-16639 3M1380.00019 S257	Satin	Ice	Blu 0,75 -20%
1GIT41-17390 3M1380.00019 S257	Satin	Ice	Blu 4 -20%
1GIT41-17846 3M1380.00016 M221Matte	Charcoa 1 -20%
1GN021-20952 3M1380.00013 S12	Satin	Black 5 -20%
1GNA11-22170 3M1380.00024 G216	Gloss	Sapphir 1 -20%
1GNA11-22399 3M1380.00009 G281	Gloss	Mineral 4 -20%
1GNH11-23479 3M1380.00007 M126	Matte	Army	Gr 2 -20%
1GNI11-23875 3M1380.00001 G10	Gloss	White 1 -20%
1GNI51-23573 3M1380.00025 G237	Gloss	Navy	Bl 2 -20%
1GNI51-24197 3M1380.00001 G10	Gloss	White 2 -20%
1GNO11-21033 3M1380.00003 G13	Gloss	Hotrod	R 1 -20%
1GNP41-24231 3M1380.00016 M221Matte	Charcoa 1 -20%
1GT021-25813 3M1380.00006 M12	Matte	Black 1 -20%
1GTG21-26248 3M1380.00018 M212	Matte	Black	M 2 -20%
1GTO21-20299 3M1380.00021 G24	Gloss	Deep	Ora 3 -20%
1GTO21-25688 3M1380.00011 M287	Matte	Slate	B 5 -20%
1GTO21-25715 3M1380.00011 M287	Matte	Slate	B 5 -20%
1GTS21-23863 3M1380.00022 G55	Gloss	Lucid	Ye 7 -20%
1GTS21-24142-1 3M1380.00021 G24	Gloss	Deep	Ora 1 -20%
1GTS31-24198 3M1380.00014 S284	Satin	Autumn 3 -20%
VE22061-12358 3M1380.00005 M10	Matte	White 4 -20%
170771001-18941 3M1080.00045 M206	Pine	Green	Met 2 -20%
171701003-20865 3M1080.00044 M203	Red	Metallic 4 -20%
1934501-29144 3M1080.00057 G335	Lemon	Sting	M 8 -20%
1GAA21-14858 3M1080.00084 G127	Gloss	Boat	Blue 6 -20%
1GAG31-20263 3M1380.00014 S284	Satin	Autumn 2 -20%
1GAO51-13660 3M1380.00002 G12	Gloss	Black 1,81 -20%
1GAO51-14911 3M1380.00008 G212	Gloss	Black	M 1 -20%
1GAP11-15363 3M1080.00026 G211	Charcoal	Met 1 -20%
1GAP11-15811 3M1080.00026 G211	Charcoal	Met 3 -20%
1GAP41-14915 3M1380.00011 M287	Matte	Slate	B 1 -20%
1GAP41-14924 3M1380.00007 M126	Matte	Army	Gr 1 -20%
1GAP41-15367 3M1380.00011 M287	Matte	Slate	B 2 -20%
1GAP42-15956 3M1380.00007 M126	Matte	Army	Gr 2 -20%
1GIA11-20519 3M1080.00042 M103	Pink 6 -20%
1GIG11-18467 3M1080.00034 M13	Hotrod	Red 1,23 -20%
1GIG11-19037 3M1080.00041 M54	Orange 4 -20%



1GII11-19633 3M1080.00029 G227	Blue	Metallic 3 -20%
1GIN41-16819-1 3M1080.00024 G201	Anthracite	Met 1 -20%
1GIP21-19634 3M1080.00028 G217	Blue	Steel	Met 2 -20%
1GIP41-21911 3M1380.00008 G212	Gloss	Black	M 10 -20%
1GIS31-16588 3M1080.00013 G14	Burnt	Orange 1 -20%
1GIT41-16636 3M1380.00016 M221Matte	Charcoa 2,75 -20%
1GIT41-16639 3M1380.00019 S257	Satin	Ice	Blu 0,75 -20%
1GIT41-17390 3M1380.00019 S257	Satin	Ice	Blu 4 -20%
1GIT41-17846 3M1380.00016 M221Matte	Charcoa 1 -20%
1GN021-20952 3M1380.00013 S12	Satin	Black 5 -20%
1GNA11-22170 3M1380.00024 G216	Gloss	Sapphir 1 -20%
1GNA11-22399 3M1380.00009 G281	Gloss	Mineral 4 -20%
1GNA31-22586-4 3M1080.00010 G10	White 1,5 -20%
1GNH11-23023 3M1080.00045 M206	Pine	Green	Met 2 -20%
1GNH11-23479 3M1380.00007 M126	Matte	Army	Gr 2 -20%
1GNH11-24190-1 3M1080.00045 M206	Pine	Green	Met 7 -20%
1GNI11-23875 3M1380.00001 G10	Gloss	White 1 -20%
1GNI21-23393 3M1080.00016 G46	Kelly	Green 1 -20%
1GNI21-24782 3M1080.00034 M13	Hotrod	Red 1 -20%
1GNI31-23605-1 3M1080.00010 G10	White 3 -20%
1GNI51-23573 3M1380.00025 G237	Gloss	Navy	Bl 2 -20%
1GNI51-24197 3M1380.00001 G10	Gloss	White 2 -20%
1GNN31-20696 3M1080.00084 G127	Gloss	Boat	Blue 1 -20%
1GNO11-21033 3M1380.00003 G13	Gloss	Hotrod	R 1 -20%
1GNP21-24240 3M1080.00116 SB26	Shadow	Milita 7 -20%
1GNP41-24231 3M1380.00016 M221Matte	Charcoa 1 -20%
1GNR61-22393 3M1080.00014 G15	Bright	Yellow 1 -20%
1GST31-29334 3M1080.00023 G120	White	Alumini	M 4 -20%
1GT021-25813 3M1380.00006 M12	Matte	Black 1 -20%
1GT031-25741 3M1080.00026 G211	Charcoal	Met 2 -20%
1GT031-25766 3M1080.00025 G203	Red	Metallic 1 -20%
1GT31-26102 3M1080.00021 G83	Dark	Red 1 -20%
1GTA31-27354 3M1080.00038 M26	Military	Green 4 -20%
1GTE11-24790 3M1080.00084 G127	Gloss	Boat	Blue 7 -20%
1GTE11-25341 3M1080.00020 G79	Light	Ivory 5 -20%
1GTE12-24778 3M1080.00033 M12	Black 0,94 -20%
1GTG21-26248 3M1380.00018 M212	Matte	Black	M 2 -20%
1GTG31-26324 3M1080.00019 G77	Sky	Blue 4 -20%
1GTN11-25313 3M1080.00013 G14	Burnt	Orange 1 -20%
1GTN11-25920 3M1080.00037 M22	Deep	Black 1 -20%
1GTN31-25337 3M1080.00014 G15	Bright	Yellow 6 -20%
1GTN31-25339 3M1080.00034 M13	Hotrod	Red 1 -20%
1GTN31-25933 3M1080.00024 G201	Anthracite	Met 3 -20%
1GTO21-20299 3M1380.00021 G24	Gloss	Deep	Ora 3 -20%
1GTO21-25688 3M1380.00011 M287	Matte	Slate	B 5 -20%
1GTO21-25715 3M1380.00011 M287	Matte	Slate	B 5 -20%



1GTO31-26717 3M1080.00026 G211	Charcoal	Met 2 -20%
1GTO51-25919 3M1080.00028 G217	Blue	Steel	Met 1 -20%
1GTO51-26137 3M1080.00037 M22	Deep	Black 2 -20%
1GTR41-26475 3M1080.00045 M206	Pine	Green	Met 4 -20%
1GTR41-26803 3M1080.00048 M227	Blue	Metallic 7 -20%
1GTS11-24531 3M1080.00027 G212	Black	Metallic 1 -20%
1GTS21-23863 3M1380.00022 G55	Gloss	Lucid	Ye 7 -20%
1GTS21-24142-1 3M1380.00021 G24	Gloss	Deep	Ora 1 -20%
1GTS31-24198 3M1380.00014 S284	Satin	Autumn 3 -20%
1GTT21-24449 3M1080.00045 M206	Pine	Green	Met 1 -20%
1GTT21-25297 3M1080.00018 G54	Bright	Orange 1 -20%
1GTT31-24985 3M1080.00013 G14	Burnt	Orange 1 -20%
2GSE41-29625 3M1080.00024 G201	Anthracite	Met 10 -20%
2GSN11-29927 3M1080.00027 G212	Black	Metallic 1 -20%
2GSN11-30301 3M1080.00023 G120	White	Alumini	M 5 -20%
3000123103-23466-13M1080.00048 M227	Blue	Metallic 1 -20%
4001838302-15107 3M1080.00086 G247	Gloss	Ice	Blue 7 -20%
A213079-24694 3M1080.00100 SP273	Satin	Vampir 1 -20%
A276768-26138 3M1080.00063 G348	Fierce	Fuchsia 6 -20%
A286497-26466 3M1080.00074 S347	Perfect	Blue	M 5 -20%
G5590101-22981 3M1080.00118 SP281	Satin	Psyche 7 -20%
L16193-14901 3M1080.00091 SP242	Satin	Gold	Dus 1 -20%
L16193-16145 3M1080.00085 G31	Gloss	Storm	Grey 1 -20%
L16212-14896 3M1080.00007 CF10,	White 6 -20%
L16235-14610 3M1080.00080 S261	-	Satin	Dark	Gr 1,02 -20%
L17043-16631 3M1080.00105 S271	Satin	Thunder 1,75 -20%
L17140-22129 3M1080.00097 GP278	Gloss	Flip	D 2 -20%
L1714011-17899 3M1080.00093 SP277	Satin	Flip	Gla 2 -20%
L17141-17541 3M1080.00103 GP298	Gloss	Wicked 8 -20%
L17171-18125 3M1080.00078 GP282	-	Ember	Black 1 -20%
L17179M-20746 3M1080.00098 SP236	Satin	Flip	V 8 -20%
L17179M-20790 3M1080.00098 SP236	Satin	Flip	V 1 -20%
L17243-24797 3M1080.00099 GP281Gloss	Flip	P 8 -20%
L17266-24517 3M1080.00111 GP292	Gloss	Galaxy	b 8 -20%
L17278-22185 3M1080.00113 SP280	Satin	Flip	G 1 -20%
L17312-19576 3M1080.00080 S261	-	Satin	Dark	Gr 1 -20%
L17318-19736 3M1080.00095 CFS201	anthrazit 6 -20%
L17340-19832 3M1080.00080 S261	-	Satin	Dark	Gr 1 -20%
L18012-20261 3M1080.00080 S261	-	Satin	Dark	Gr 1 -20%
L18072-21749 3M1080.00088 GP253	Cinder	Spark	R 1 -20%
L18100-21662 3M1080.00067 GP99	Black	Rose	M 2 -20%
L18123-22222 3M1080.00091 SP242	Satin	Gold	Dus 2 -20%
L18123-22232 3M1080.00091 SP242	Satin	Gold	Dus 1 -20%
L18123-22233 3M1080.00091 SP242	Satin	Gold	Dus 4 -20%
L18123-22280 3M1080.00091 SP242	Satin	Gold	Dus 7 -20%
L18141-21843 3M1080.00080 S261	-	Satin	Dark	Gr 1 -20%



L1819001-22369 3M1080.00092 SP276	Satin	Flip	Car 6 -20%
L1820001-22774 3M1080.00070 S344	Canyon	Copper	M 1 -20%
L1820601-22599 3M1080.00060 G356	Atomic	Teal	M 1 -20%
L1820601-23032 3M1080.00097 GP278	Gloss	Flip	D 2 -20%
L1822201-23174 3M1080.00087 GP240	White	Gold	Spa 9 -20%
L1823501-23611 3M1080.00099 GP281Gloss	Flip	P 10 -20%
L1829001-23874 3M1080.00055 SP10	Pearl	White 1 -20%
L1829401-24684 3M1080.00082 S196	-	Satin	Apple	G 2 -20%
L1831901-23880 3M1080.00063 G348	Fierce	Fuchsia 3 -20%
L1832501-25305 3M1080.00092 SP276	Satin	Flip	Car 5 -20%
L1833401-24804 3M1080.00005 BR230,	Titanium 1 -20%
L1833401-24989 3M1080.00074 S347	Perfect	Blue	M 2 -20%
L1836101-24793 3M1080.00085 G31	Gloss	Storm	Grey 1 -20%
L1836301-24789 3M1080.00073 S327	Ocean	Shimmer	M 7 -20%
L1900201-26030 3M1080.00082 S196	-	Satin	Apple	G 3 -20%
L1900301-25258 3M1080.00002 BR201,	Steel 6 -20%
L1903101-25319 3M1080.00065 G378	Blue	Rasperry	M 6 -20%
L1903101-25547 3M1080.00062 G364	Fiery	Orange	M 1 -20%
L1903201-26360 3M1080.00001 BR120,	Brushed	Alumi 10 -20%
L1903801-25887 3M1080.00112 S57	Satin	Key	West 2 -20%
L1904801-25829 3M1080.00067 GP99	Black	Rose	M 10 -20%
L1906001-26139 3M1080.00066 G377	Cosmic	Blue	M 1 -20%
L1908750-25888 3M1080.00104 GP258	Gloss	Plum	E 1 -20%
L1912501-25932 3M1080.00079 S363	-	Satin	Smolder 2 -20%
L1912501-26308 3M1080.00062 G364	Fiery	Orange	M 6 -20%
L1912601-25906 3M1080.00083 M67	-	Matt	Riviera	B 3 -20%
L1920001-27688 3M1080.00060 G356	Atomic	Teal	M 1 -20%
L1924901-27687 3M1080.00062 G364	Fiery	Orange	M 2 -20%
L1931601-28806 3M1080.00110 G337	Gloss	Blue	Fi 3 -20%
L1934502-28701 3M1080.00058 G336	Green	Envy	M 1 -20%
L2002401-29062 3M1080.00074 S347	Perfect	Blue	M 5 -20%
P1913801-26464 3M1080.00074 S347	Perfect	Blue	M 10 -20%
VE22061-12358 3M1380.00005 M10	Matte	White 4 -20%
Reklamationen	ausgeschlossen;	zzgl.	Versandkosten


